
1800kW
ADG+ Upgraded!
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1800 kW

PV Curve IV Curve
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ADG+ Series
High Power Programmable DC Power Supply

Product Features

30kW~1800kW
Output Power

Applications

QR Code

Interfaces

Standard RS-232 USB

Ethernet

RS-485 Analog

Option GPIB

NEW
RoHS
Compliant
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1 kW

UPGRADED

Master Slave Slave

DUT

ADG+
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UPGRADED

PV Curve

DC Input AC Output

IV Curve

ADG+

DUT
(PV Inverter or PCS)
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Preen Program PC ADG+

RS-485RS-232 Analog Ethernet GPIBUSB
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DC/DC

DC/DC

DC/DC

DC/DC

DC/DC

DC/DC

DC/DC

ADG+

ADG+

ADG+

Sense

Sense
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2500A 30kW~1800kW

1600V
1000V

800V
660V
640V
500V
400V
330V
320V
240V
200V
160V
100V

60V
40V

Sense

Sense

ADG+
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ADG+ (30kW - 100kW)

Model Number Description
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ADG+ (30kW - 50kW)
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ADG+ (75kW - 100kW)
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ADG+  (300kW)
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